15-039-30132-00-02

STATE OF KANSAS
STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION
CONSERVATION DIVISION
245 North Water
WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

Rev. 6-3-74 FORM CP-1

WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION FORM File One Copy

	(of this well)	
Lease Owner Halliburton		
Address 300 Cameron Bldg.	2915 (lassen Blvd. Oklahoma (ity, Okla. 73106	
Lease (Farm Name) Van	woch Well No. 3	
	Sec. 33 Twp. 35 Rge. (E) (W)	28 l
•	Total Depth 4375' Field Name Varroc	
	nput Well SWD Well Rotary D & A	MARKET AND ADMINISTRA
	pplication as required no - it has already been sent	in
Date and hour plugging is des		Marrianence
	DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH K.S.A. 55-128 OF THE RULES AN	Office deposits and the second
REGULATIONS OF THE STATE CORPORATE CORPORTS OF COMPANY representative	e authorized to be in charge of plugging operations:	
•	·	
Karol (laypool	Address Stafford, Kansas	·
Karol (laypool	Kelso (asing Pulling License No. 683	Monte Completes
Plugging Contractor Address Box 176	Address Stafford, Kansas Kelso (asing Pulling License No. 683 Chase, Kansas, 67524 or plugging this well should be sent to:	
Rarol (laypool Plugging Contractor Address Box 176 Invoice covering assessment for Mame Halliburton Oil Production	Address Stafford, Kansas Kelso (asing Pulling License No. 683 Chase, Kansas, 67524 or plugging this well should be sent to:	

State of Kansas

JOHN CARLIN R. C. LOUX JANE T. ROY WILLIAM G. GRAY JAMES B. DOUGLAS

Governor Chairman Commissioner Commissioner Executive Secretary



State Corporation Commission

CONSERVATION DIVISION

(Oil, Gas and Water) 245 North Water WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

October 18, 1979

WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

Well No.

3

Lease

Vavroch

Description

C SW SE

Section

33-38-28W

County Total Depth Decatur 4375'

Plugging Contractor

Kelso Casing Pulling

Halliburton Oil Producing Company 2915 Classen Blvd. Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73106

Gentlemen:

This is your authority to plug the above subject well in accordance with the Rules and Regulations of the State Corporation Commission.

This authority is void after ninety (90) day from the above date.

Yours very truly,

J. LEWIS BROCK, Administrator

Gilbert Balthazor, P.O. Box 9, Palco, KS 67657 is hereby assigned to supervise the plugging of the above named well.